
B U Y O U T  P R I C I N G
Required for groups of 27 guests or more. Price reflects the minimum required
for the buyout, in which 25% of the minimum is applied toward room fee and the
remaining applied towards food & beverage - so the minimum is all inclusive.

Please note prices below do not include tax, service & auto-gratuity.

BACK PATIO
MONDAY 
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

$10,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000

11:30AM - 4PM 5:30PM - 10PM

PARKLET
MONDAY 
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

$10,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000

MAIN DINING ROOM
MONDAY 
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

$10,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000

ADAM’S WINE SHOP
TUESDAY - SUNDAY $1,000  ROOM FEE + $1,000 FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM

FULL RESTAURANT BUYOUT - HALF DAY
TUESDAY - WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY - SUNDAY

$6,000
$13,000

$12,000
$15,000

FULL RESTAURANT BUYOUT - ALL DAY
MONDAY - WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY - SUNDAY

$18,000
$25,000


