

BUYOUT PRICING

Required for groups of 27 guests or more. Price reflects the minimum required for the buyout, in which 25% of the minimum is applied toward room fee and the remaining applied towards food & beverage - so the minimum is all inclusive. Please note prices below do not include tax, service & auto-gratuity.

FULL RESTAURANT BUYOUT - ALL DAY

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY	\$18,000	
THURSDAY - SUNDAY	\$25,000	
BACK PATIO	11:30AM - 4PM	5:30PM - 10PM
MONDAY	\$10,000	\$10,000
TUESDAY	\$4,000	\$5,000
WEDNESDAY	\$4,000	\$5,000
THURSDAY	\$4,000	\$8,000
FRIDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
SATURDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
SUNDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
PARKLET		
MONDAY	\$10,000	\$10,000
TUESDAY	\$4,000	\$5,000
WEDNESDAY	\$4,000	\$5,000
THURSDAY	\$4,000	\$8,000
FRIDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
SATURDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
SUNDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
MATN DINING ROOM		

MAIN DINING ROOM

MONDAY	\$10,000	\$10,000
TUESDAY	\$4,000	\$5,000
WEDNESDAY	\$4,000	\$5,000
THURSDAY	\$4,000	\$8,000
FRIDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
SATURDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000
SUNDAY	\$5,000	\$8,000

ADAM'S WINE SHOP

TUESDAY - SUNDAY

\$1,000 ROOM FEE + \$1,000 FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM

FULL RESTAURANT BUYOUT - HALF DAY

TUESDAY - WEDNESDAY	\$6,000	\$12,000
THURSDAY - SUNDAY	\$13,000	\$15,000